

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13868/2006.

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2006 in WP No.982/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

BAPHINDALIN GIRI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hrishkesh Baruah, Adv.

Mr. Arjun V. Bobde, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Assistant Registr

ar