

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13868 / 2006

(From the judgment and order dated 21/03 / 2006 in W P No. 982/2002 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F G U W A H A T I , G A U H A T I)

B A P H I N D A L I N G I R I & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F M E G H A L A Y A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Arv.

Mr. Arjun V. Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Balvir Dosanjh, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.
Mr. B. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kandari, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mu kherjee ,Adv

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Dharitry Phookan, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(K.K. Chawla) Post for final disposal.
A.R.- Cum- P.S. (Veera Verma)
Court Master